
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

37 

5 

10 

77 

555 

78 

8 

101 

12 

92 

18 

6 

03 

10 

72 

27 

27 

6 

25 

24 

35 

9 

3 

22 

Name 

Igor SMOLNIKAR 

Daniele SCOTTON 

Franco GALLON 

Lukas STADLER 

Peter SELEKAR 

Riccado REALE 

Marco GIUFFRIDA 

Goran SALABALIJA 

Raoul CROSATO 

Daniel MORO 

Daniele PANTE 

Tom KOKALJ 

Andrea MANERA 

Davide ROSSI 

Davide BATTAIOTTO 

Johnny PASCOLO 

Alberto SCOMAZZON 

Zvonimir JURCAK 

Massimo TOMASETIG 

Nejc PETRUSA 

Aleksa STANKOVIC 

Martin MORO 

Nicolo' ROSSI 

Nejc JAKOPIN 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX R750 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Aprilia Tuono 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

KTM SuperDuke 1290 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Triumph Daytona 765 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

Total Tm 

9:46.675 

9:55.190 

9:56.258 

9:58.017 

9:58.141 

10:03.444 

10:03.953 

10:06.406 

10:08.794 

10:10.136 

10:11.943 

10:13.409 

10:15.817 

10:19.380 

10:19.408 

10:22.338 

10:30.450 

10:35.480 

10:36.019 

10:44.185 

10:54.899 

10:55.817 

7:36.639 

1.232 

Diff 

8.515 

9.583 

11.342 

11.466 

16.769 

17.278 

19.731 

22.119 

23.461 

25.268 

26.734 

29.142 

32.705 

32.733 

35.663 

43.775 

48.805 

49.344 

57.510 

1:08.224 

1:09.142 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:36.442 

1:37.449 

1:37.624 

1:37.608 

1:37.505 

1:38.050 

1:38.659 

1:37.361 

1:38.991 

1:38.077 

1:40.115 

1:39.674 

1:39.813 

1:40.847 

1:40.662 

1:40.830 

1:42.793 

1:43.376 

1:43.645 

1:41.877 

1:46.380 

1:45.869 

1:41.658 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

8.515 

Avg. Speed 

153,456 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.442 

Best Speed 

155,584 

Best Lap by 

37 - Igor SMOLNIKAR 

Printed: 13.8.2022. 14:45:06 
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6th King of Grobnik 2022 

13.08.2022. 

Race - CANEVON +1´37˝ 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:33:47 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

13.8.2022. 14:30 


